WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

DaShboaI'd Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
6,000 6,000
./. e —'_'_\'/’.—
3,000 v 00
‘ February 2, 2009 ‘ February 9, 2009 ‘ February 16, 2009 ‘ February 23, 2009

NN 109,856 visits 91.24% Bounce Rate
~AAA 126,331 Pageviews "~ 00:00:29 Avg. Time on Site
1.15 Pages/Visit 87.80% 9% New Visits
Visitors Overview Top Content
® vein Page Pageviews % visits
6,000 6,000 /~robins/quotes.html 99,939 79.11%
- @=@x —~
/ W .\-{ ‘.\ /~robins/Randy/ 6,902 5.46%
/~robins/YouAndYourResearch. 5,583 4.42%
‘ February 2, 2009 ‘ February 9, 2009 ‘ February 16, 2009 ‘ February 23, 2009
Visitors /~robins/Randy_Time_Manage 2,182 1.73%
100,225 /~robins/ 1,967 1.56%
Traffic Sources Overview All Traffic Sources
m Search Engines Source/Medium Visits % visits
91'090_'00 (8_2'92%) google / organic 84,305 76.74%
H Referring Sites
11,003.00 (10.02%) (direct) / (none) 7,757 7.06%
M Direct Traffic
7,757.00 (7.06%) yahoo / organic 2,918 2.66%
Other
6 (0.01%) stumbleupon.com / referral 1,887 1.72%
en.wikipedia.org / referral 1,430 1.30%
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Map Overlay world Referring Sites

Source Visits % visits
stumbleupon.com 1,887 17.15%
en.wikipedia.org 1,430 13.00%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,230 11.18%
google.com 882 8.02%
vsis images.google.com 560 5.09%

7 I 0508

Map Overlay world Search Engines
Source Visits % visits
google 84,305 92.55%
yahoo 2,918 3.20%
ask 1,011 1.11%
aol 1,003 1.10%

search 678 0.74%

e

1 I 63254

Map Overlay world
Keyword Visits % visits
quotes 23,443 25.74%
® good quotes 13,582 14.91%
- ® famous quotes 12,087 13.27%
quotes by famous people 2,616 2.87%
famous quotes by famous 2,232 2.45%

Visits

] [T B
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WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

VISItOI'S Ovewlew Comparing to: Site

6,000 ° 6,000
=0 g / e T S o0,

0/ \.\. Q/ o \.\. / g .\.\./ ‘/ \.\DD

3,000 \./ \‘ /.

February 2, 2009 February 9, 2009 February 16, 2009 February 23, 2009

100,225 people visited this site

AN 109,856 visits
AN 100,225 Absolute Unique Visitors

~N\~ 126,331 Pageviews

1.15 Average Pageviews

M= 00:00:29 Time on Site

91.249% Bounce Rate

87.80% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 66,806 60.81% Unknown 34,982 31.84%
Firefox 31,323 28.51% Cable 32,869 29.92%
Safari 7,596 6.91% DSL 25,593 23.30%
Chrome 2,359 2.15% T1 13,359 12.16%
Opera 1,281 1.17% Dialup 2,256 2.05%
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WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site

- /‘—‘50\ / .\.\ @ @==Org, 0"_’50\ h
0, o ', - — \ /

. ¢ \'\././ \.\'/./ .\‘ /0 .\‘m

‘ February 2, 2009 ‘ February 9, 2009 ‘ February 16, 2009 ‘ February 23, 2009

All traffic sources sent a total of 109,856 visits

N T .06% Direct Traffic m Search Engines
91,090.00 (82.92%)

B Referring Sites
11,003.00 (10.02%)

W Direct Traffic
7,757.00 (7.06%)

~N___ 10.02% Referring Sites

AN 82.92% search Engines Other
6 (0.01%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 84,305 76.74%  quotes 23,443 25.74%
(direct) ((none)) 7,757 7.06%  good quotes 13,582 14.91%
yahoo (organic) 2,918 2.66%  famous quotes 12,087 13.27%
stumbleupon.com (referral) 1,887 1.72%  quotes by famous people 2,616 2.87%
en.wikipedia.org (referral) 1,430 1.30%  famous quotes by famous 2,232 2.45%
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009
Map Overlay Comparing to: Site

Visits

7 BN 70608

109,856 visits came from 23 sub continent regions

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
109,856 1.15 00:00:29 87.82% 91.24%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%) 87.80% (0.03%) 91.24% (0.00%)
Sub Continent Region Visits Pages/Visit Avg.él’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Northern America 70,608 1.14 00:00:26 89.15% 91.40%
Southern Asia 11,185 1.12 00:00:25 86.80% 92.78%
Northern Europe 7,844 1.13 00:00:36 86.58% 91.48%
South-Eastern Asia 4,012 1.14 00:00:32 87.34% 92.37%
Australia and New Zealand 3,387 1.09 00:00:22 89.43% 94.33%
Western Asia 2,312 1.17 00:00:30 84.13% 91.91%
Western Europe 2,076 1.31 00:01:04 86.90% 83.62%
Southern Europe 1,973 1.24 00:00:48 81.91% 86.52%
Eastern Asia 1,668 1.52 00:01:01 72.48% 77.82%
Eastern Europe 1,179 1.18 00:00:27 73.79% 89.48%
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Southern Africa
Northern Africa
Eastern Africa
South America
Caribbean
Central America
Western Africa
Central Asia
(not set)
Micronesian Region
Melanesia
Middle Africa

Polynesia

1,131
673
424
392
374
327
136

40
35
33
25

15

1.14

1.10

1.08

1.28

1.10

1.27

1.08

1.18

1.17

1.09

1.04

1.00

1.00

00:00:20

00:00:31

00:00:23

00:00:34

00:00:33

00:00:55

00:00:21

00:00:24

00:01:05

00:00:05

00:00:12

00:00:00

00:00:00

84.62%

80.68%

86.79%

85.20%

83.69%

85.93%

88.97%

92.50%

71.43%

93.94%

96.00%

73.33%

85.71%

92.66%
94.21%
94.10%
86.99%
93.32%
85.02%
94.12%
87.50%
85.71%
96.97%
96.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1-230f23
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BN 3254

109,856 visits came from 192 countries/territories

Site Usage

Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
109,856

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
India

Canada

United Kingdom
Australia
Philippines
South Africa
Pakistan
Singapore

Netherlands

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits
1.15 00:00:29 87.82%
Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%) 87.80% (0.03%)
Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site
63,254 1.14 00:00:25
9,743 1.12 00:00:25
7,345 1.14 00:00:38
6,000 1.12 00:00:32
2,809 1.09 00:00:22
1,685 1.09 00:00:25
1,105 1.14 00:00:20
838 1.11 00:00:25
802 1.20 00:00:34
688 1.17 00:00:40
7

Bounc

e Rate

91.24%
Site Avg:
91.24% (0.00%)

% New Visits

89.09%
86.98%
89.73%
86.82%
90.28%
94.07%
84.80%
89.86%
82.92%

89.97%

Bounce Rate

91.41%
92.81%
91.31%
92.23%
94.34%
94.66%
92.49%
92.96%
90.27%

89.39%

Google Analytics



Germany

Malaysia

United Arab Emirates

New Zealand
Taiwan
Egypt

Italy
Ireland
Spain
China
Sweden
Indonesia
Norway
Thailand
Romania
Turkey
Greece
Japan
Belgium
Saudi Arabia
Kenya
France
Mexico
Lebanon
South Korea
Hong Kong
Iran

Jordan
Denmark
Portugal
Poland
Serbia

Sri Lanka
Switzerland
Russia

Finland

672
659
583
578
566
562
428
414
406
390
386
376
374
370
349
336
330
290
251
241
240
236
225
210
204
196
183
181
176
176
174
163
159
156
155

152

1.46

1.15

114

1.08

1.57

1.07

1.37

1.15

1.34

1.69

111

111

1.21

121

1.13

1.28

112

1.28

1.19

1.08

1.09

1.32

1.25

1.06

1.57

1.36

1.22

1.29

1.09

1.33

1.44

1.14

1.13

1.39

1.15

1.22

00:01:59

00:00:39

00:00:17

00:00:19

00:00:58

00:00:24

00:01:02

00:00:25

00:01:08

00:01:29

00:00:21

00:00:33

00:02:34

00:00:45

00:00:32

00:00:51

00:00:21

00:00:49

00:00:46

00:00:21

00:00:20

00:00:26

00:00:47

00:00:27

00:00:53

00:00:40

00:00:13

00:00:50

00:00:14

00:01:15

00:00:37

00:00:47

00:00:57

00:00:37

00:00:20

00:00:32

85.42%

85.58%

87.31%

85.29%

53.71%

82.56%

94.16%

89.13%

70.20%

77.69%

82.64%

76.86%

87.43%

82.70%

74.21%

87.20%

73.94%

84.14%

88.45%

82.99%

85.83%

83.90%

86.22%

79.05%

89.22%

80.61%

83.06%

87.85%

86.36%

88.07%

88.51%

85.89%

92.45%

81.41%

69.68%

90.13%

75.74%
91.50%
92.97%
94.29%
71.73%
95.20%
83.18%
88.65%
80.05%
72.05%
91.19%
92.82%
86.63%
89.73%
92.84%
87.20%
92.73%
88.62%
86.85%
95.44%
94.17%
86.86%
86.22%
95.24%
82.84%
84.69%
90.71%
87.29%
91.48%
82.39%
80.46%
89.57%
93.08%
83.97%
90.97%

86.84%

Google Analytics



Israel
Czech Republic
Brazil
Bulgaria
Estonia
Kuwait
Bangladesh
Croatia
Lithuania
Macedonia
Qatar
Slovenia
Bahrain
Nigeria
Malta
Maldives
Vietham
Jamaica
Puerto Rico
Ukraine
Slovakia
Colombia
Argentina
Cyprus
Austria
Mauritius
Nepal

Iraq
Trinidad and Tobago
Hungary
Latvia
Oman
Georgia
Uganda
Albania

Sudan

151
150
139
136
131
127
117
106
106
106
103
102
84
80
79
76
75
73
67
66
63
63
63
62
59
56
56
55
55
54
51
51
45
43
42

41

1.36

111

1.22

1.09

1.24

111

1.15

112

1.10

1.05

1.15

1.27

1.12

1.06

1.04

1.01

1.35

1.14

1.12

1.06

1.13

111

1.62

1.03

1.46

1.04

1.16

1.07

1.07

1.37

1.06

1.18

1.22

1.16

1.14

1.27

00:00:58

00:00:17

00:00:21

00:00:21

00:00:29

00:00:13

00:00:48

00:00:45

00:00:28

00:00:28

00:00:25

00:00:23

00:00:05

00:00:16

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:01:06

00:01:02

00:00:38

00:00:20

00:00:22

00:00:29

00:01:16

00:00:05

00:00:25

00:00:10

00:00:22

00:00:29

00:00:18

00:00:15

00:00:01

00:00:18

00:01:00

00:00:33

00:00:16

00:00:46

83.44%

42.67%

84.17%

79.41%

81.68%

81.10%

49.57%

78.30%

74.53%

86.79%

92.23%

87.25%

75.00%

85.00%

89.87%

85.53%

80.00%

89.04%

86.57%

89.39%

71.43%

84.13%

79.37%

79.03%

84.75%

83.93%

83.93%

61.82%

80.00%

87.04%

82.35%

84.31%

86.67%

90.70%

69.05%

41.46%

83.44%
89.33%
89.21%
94.12%
83.97%
95.28%
91.45%
88.68%
92.45%
96.23%
94.17%
86.27%
95.24%
96.25%
96.20%
98.68%
82.67%
89.04%
92.54%
95.45%
87.30%
92.06%
74.60%
96.77%
79.66%
96.43%
89.29%
96.36%
92.73%
75.93%
94.12%
92.16%
88.89%
90.70%
90.48%

95.12%
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Ghana

Netherlands Antilles
(not set)

Ethiopia

Azerbaijan

Peru

Morocco
Kazakhstan

Iceland

Brunei

Guam

Venezuela

El Salvador

Costa Rica
Bahamas

Fiji

Barbados
Dominican Republic
Belarus

Ecuador

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Tunisia

Panama
Palestinian Territory
Namibia

Chile

Montenegro

Syria

Aruba

Moldova

Bolivia

Algeria

Belize

Mongolia

Jersey

Cayman Islands

40
39
35
35
32
32
31
29
29
28
27
27
24
22
21
21
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12

12

10

1.08

1.15

1.17

111

1.25

1.38

1.45

1.24

114

111

1.00

1.19

1.25

1.68

1.00

1.05

1.00

1.39

1.17

111

1.12

1.12

1.71

1.00

1.00

1.19

1.13

1.13

1.00

1.14

1.08

1.08

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:34

00:00:31

00:01:05

00:01:04

00:01:18

00:00:30

00:02:31

00:00:33

00:00:41

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:01:23

00:01:09

00:03:07

00:00:00

00:00:14

00:00:00

00:02:03

00:01:32

00:00:10

00:00:37

00:00:06

00:01:35

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:17

00:00:23

00:00:32

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:01

00:00:19

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

92.50%

48.72%

71.43%

85.71%

56.25%

96.88%

90.32%

93.10%

89.66%

67.86%

92.59%

88.89%

79.17%

90.91%

95.24%

95.24%

88.89%

94.44%

72.22%

88.89%

88.24%

100.00%

70.59%

93.75%

62.50%

93.75%

46.67%

93.33%

92.86%

92.86%

100.00%

61.54%

100.00%

75.00%

91.67%

91.67%

92.50%
92.31%
85.71%
88.57%
90.62%
84.38%
77.42%
82.76%
86.21%
92.86%
100.00%
92.59%
79.17%
72.73%
100.00%
95.24%
100.00%
83.33%
88.89%
88.89%
88.24%
88.24%
58.82%
100.00%
100.00%
81.25%
86.67%
93.33%
100.00%
92.86%
92.31%
92.31%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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Armenia

Zimbabwe
Guatemala

Antigua and Barbuda
Myanmar

Macau SAR China
Honduras
Luxembourg
Bermuda

Libya

Tanzania

U.S. Virgin Islands
Zambia

Yemen

Grenada

Saint Lucia

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Afghanistan

Malawi

Uruguay

Bhutan

Isle of Man
Cambodia
Botswana
Uzbekistan

Guyana

American Samoa
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Nicaragua

Gambia

Eritrea

Paraguay

Northern Mariana Islands
Suriname
Cameroon

Angola

12
12
11
11
10
10
10

10

o o o o o o o o o

A A A O OO 1 O O

11

1.17

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.10

1.70

1.00

1.30

1.22

1.00

111

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.14

1.57

1.00

1.33

1.00

1.00

1.33

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.20

1.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:41

00:03:12

00:00:00

00:00:13

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:59

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:43

00:02:20

00:00:00

00:00:04

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:20

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:35

00:00:33

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

100.00%

91.67%

81.82%

81.82%

90.00%

90.00%

100.00%

100.00%

77.78%

100.00%

88.89%

62.50%

100.00%

87.50%

100.00%

100.00%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

83.33%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

91.67%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

90.00%

70.00%
100.00%

70.00%

88.89%
100.00%

88.89%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

85.71%

71.43%
100.00%

83.33%
100.00%
100.00%

83.33%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

80.00%

80.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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Monaco

Faroe Islands
Senegal

Gibraltar

Congo - Kinshasa
Turkmenistan
Lesotho

Dominica

British Virgin Islands
Tajikistan
Guernsey
Solomon Islands
Gabon
Madagascar
Cape Verde

Haiti

Somalia
Seychelles
Guadeloupe

Mali

New Caledonia
Djibouti

Aland Islands
Laos

Anguilla

Burkina Faso
Tonga
Mozambique
Equatorial Guinea
Swaziland

Congo - Brazzaville
Benin

Liberia

Turks and Caicos Islands
Marshall Islands

Papua New Guinea

N W W W W W W b~ N
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1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:45

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:24

00:00:00

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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Ivory Coast 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Rwanda 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

1-192 of 192
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Map Overlay

Visits
1 . 2,332

109,856 visits came from 9,025 cities

Site Usage

Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
109,856

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Pages/Visit
1.15

Site Avg:
1.15 (0.00%)

City

New York
London
(not set)
Bangalore
Los Angeles
New Delhi
Sydney
Kandivli
Chennai

Hyderabad

Avg. Time on Site

00:00:29
Site Avg:
00:00:29 (0.00%)

Visits Pages/Visit
2,332 1.13
1,610 1.12
1,524 1.11
1,303 1.15
1,125 1.12
1,003 1.09

938 1.09

903 1.07

867 1.14

832 1.11
14

% New Visits
87.82%

Site Avg:
87.80% (0.03%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:00:23
00:00:31
00:00:55
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:37

00:00:24

Bounce Rate
91.24%

Site Avg:
91.24% (0.00%)

% New Visits Bounce Rate

87.48% 92.71%
85.90% 92.48%
82.15% 92.78%
83.96% 91.17%
88.80% 92.71%
89.33% 94.52%
89.34% 93.92%
86.49% 94.91%
85.35% 91.81%
88.10% 92.31%

Google Analytics



Charlottesville
Singapore
Makati
Melbourne
Chicago
Pune
Houston
Brisbane
San Francisco
Atlanta
Dubayy
Cairo
Minneapolis
Calgary
Mumbai
Dallas
Edmonton
Toronto
Denver
Seattle
Vancouver
Washington
Rosebank
Calcutta
Phoenix
Raleigh

San Antonio
Auckland
Philadelphia
Bangkok
Portland
Karachi
Manchester
Kuala Lumpur
Ottawa

San Diego

783
774
721
706
667
587
473
464
458
454
422
400
382
378
377
376
362
362
360
349
332
331
324
315
314
313
310
310
309
306
306
297
295
293
292
290

15

2.16

1.20

1.06

1.07

112

1.08

1.12

1.09

1.16

1.12

1.09

1.07

1.14

1.14

114

111

1.13

1.27

1.14

1.13

1.17

1.17

1.16

1.16

1.12

1.16

1.10

1.09

1.16

1.24

1.13

111

1.13

1.12

112

1.14

00:02:08

00:00:35

00:00:19

00:00:13

00:00:17

00:00:20

00:00:18

00:00:32

00:00:27

00:00:20

00:00:09

00:00:26

00:00:24

00:00:35

00:00:31

00:00:23

00:00:39

00:00:40

00:00:13

00:00:37

00:00:29

00:00:30

00:00:27

00:00:19

00:00:32

00:00:25

00:00:13

00:00:12

00:00:30

00:00:46

00:00:19

00:00:18

00:00:41

00:00:32

00:00:13

00:00:29

37.80%

82.95%

93.20%

91.93%

86.81%

83.30%

87.95%

89.66%

89.30%

88.99%

87.44%

84.25%

88.22%

89.95%

86.47%

89.89%

91.99%

87.85%

90.83%

92.26%

91.87%

87.92%

85.49%

80.63%

89.81%

86.26%

91.29%

84.52%

83.50%

81.37%

93.14%

90.91%

91.19%

86.01%

92.81%

87.93%

57.47%
90.18%
95.28%
95.47%
91.60%
94.38%
91.75%
93.75%
89.74%
91.63%
95.02%
95.50%
91.88%
90.48%
91.51%
92.55%
90.61%
87.02%
91.94%
90.26%
90.06%
90.63%
91.36%
93.33%
91.72%
90.73%
91.61%
94.52%
90.94%
88.89%
89.22%
93.60%
92.54%
92.49%
91.44%

89.66%

Google Analytics



Austin
Dublin
Columbus
Miami
Indianapolis
Noida

Don Mills
Lahore
Cochin
Chandigarh
Perth
Bekasi

St Louis
Athens
Sacramento
San-Ch'Ung
Claremont
Winnipeg
Nashville
Poplar
Ahmedabad
Riyadh
Nairobi
Birmingham
Madrid
Charlotte
Las Vegas
Halifax
Grand Rapids
Salt Lake City
Tucson
Orlando
San Jose
Jacksonville
Victoria

Honolulu

280
279
273
270
267
266
263
258
256
252
251
250
247
237
235
232
232
226
225
221
219
215
215
213
208
206
203
199
198
196
193
190
186
182
179

179

16

1.18

1.13

1.15

111

1.13

1.07

1.17

1.10

111

1.17

1.16

1.12

1.14

111

1.13

1.54

1.06

1.24

1.16

1.16

1.07

1.08

1.09

1.08

1.36

1.08

1.22

1.12

1.05

1.12

1.13

1.14

114

1.12

1.15

1.09

00:00:35

00:00:20

00:00:23

00:00:08

00:00:27

00:00:25

00:00:56

00:00:39

00:00:33

00:00:20

00:00:18

00:00:29

00:00:24

00:00:13

00:00:52

00:01:01

00:00:07

00:05:30

00:00:29

00:00:46

00:00:22

00:00:15

00:00:22

00:00:11

00:01:24

00:00:16

00:00:36

00:00:41

00:00:09

00:00:16

00:00:19

00:00:22

00:00:48

00:00:07

00:00:21

00:00:10

90.00%

91.04%

89.38%

88.52%

93.26%

83.83%

83.65%

88.37%

87.11%

88.49%

86.45%

69.60%

83.81%

74.68%

87.66%

56.90%

89.22%

86.73%

88.89%

89.14%

93.15%

80.93%

85.12%

92.02%

71.63%

91.26%

91.13%

90.95%

94.44%

93.88%

87.05%

85.79%

86.02%

91.76%

89.39%

93.85%

88.21%
89.25%
90.84%
94.07%
94.01%
94.36%
89.35%
93.80%
91.41%
90.87%
91.63%
93.20%
90.69%
93.67%
90.64%
68.53%
96.12%
86.73%
89.78%
90.95%
94.98%
95.35%
93.95%
94.84%
77.88%
93.69%
91.13%
92.96%
95.45%
92.86%
90.16%
90.53%
89.78%
93.96%
91.62%

93.85%

Google Analytics



Pittsburgh
Milwaukee
Fresno
Amman
Adelaide
Islamabad
Mont-Royal
Manila
London
Istanbul
Hialeah
Kansas City
Oklahoma City
Oxford
Gurgaon
Baltimore
Rochester

Des Moines

Washtenaw County

Wembley
Weston
Glasgow
Madison
Delhi

Abu Dhabi
Beirut
Petaling Jaya
Colombo
Etobicoke
Lambeth
Jaipur
Kitchener
Plano

New Orleans
Albuquerque

St Paul

178
176
175
175
174
174
173
172
170
166
164
162
160
158
155
155
153
152
151
148
148
146
145
145
143
142
141
141
137
136
136
134
133
133
133

130

17

1.15

1.09

1.15

1.30

1.06

1.06

1.36

1.23

1.09

1.19

1.09

1.12

1.08

1.14

1.06

1.19

112

1.07

1.06

1.09

1.45

1.07

112

1.14

1.27

1.04

1.24

1.13

1.04

1.08

111

111

121

1.10

1.20

1.13

00:00:22

00:00:16

00:00:53

00:00:50

00:00:19

00:00:09

00:01:12

00:00:47

00:00:16

00:01:09

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:25

00:02:04

00:00:08

00:00:15

00:00:34

00:00:26

00:00:23

00:00:34

00:01:19

00:00:21

00:00:37

00:00:21

00:00:42

00:00:12

00:01:03

00:01:04

00:00:09

00:00:17

00:00:24

00:00:24

00:00:25

00:00:05

00:00:36

00:00:17

92.13%

91.48%

81.14%

87.43%

90.80%

91.95%

94.22%

93.02%

88.82%

88.55%

86.59%

91.98%

93.75%

14.56%

88.39%

93.55%

86.93%

45.39%

88.08%

91.22%

81.08%

89.04%

94.48%

86.90%

85.31%

79.58%

88.65%

92.20%

90.51%

89.71%

89.71%

91.79%

89.47%

90.23%

91.73%

88.46%

89.89%
92.05%
90.29%
87.43%
95.40%
94.25%
87.86%
93.60%
91.76%
89.76%
94.51%
93.21%
93.75%
89.24%
94.84%
92.26%
92.81%
94.08%
95.36%
93.24%
85.14%
94.52%
91.72%
91.03%
86.71%
96.48%
87.94%
92.91%
96.35%
92.65%
94.12%
91.79%
90.23%
93.23%
88.72%

90.77%

Google Analytics



Bucharest
Hamilton
Gainesville
Colorado Springs
Richmond
Nagpur
Coimbatore
Birmingham
Spokane
Oslo

North York
Indore
Lexington
Tampa
Sunnyvale
Cambridge
Jefferson County
Columbia
Seoul
Cleveland
Wichita
Amsterdam
Boston
Surrey
Buffalo
Scottsdale
Milan
Dayton
Lucknow
Pretoria
Bristol
Bryan
Greensboro
Brampton
Arlington

Knoxville

129
128
127
125
124
122
122
121
121
119
119
118
114
113
112
112
111
111
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
107
107
106
105
105
104
104
103
103
103

103

18

111

1.20

1.10

1.14

1.20

1.18

1.15

1.22

1.15

1.13

1.08

1.14

1.15

112

114

1.18

1.22

1.05

1.38

1.19

1.22

1.35

1.16

1.05

1.26

111

1.65

1.33

1.10

1.21

1.14

1.14

1.15

1.03

1.17

1.12

00:00:33

00:00:20

00:00:17

00:00:33

00:01:21

00:00:36

00:00:49

00:00:44

00:00:41

00:00:24

00:00:25

00:00:36

00:00:27

00:00:09

00:00:27

00:00:42

00:00:32

00:00:07

00:00:48

00:00:31

00:00:44

00:01:10

00:00:47

> 00:00:00

00:00:17

00:00:29

00:01:48

00:00:22

00:00:20

00:00:38

00:00:38

00:00:14

00:00:39

00:00:13

00:00:23

00:00:18

71.32%

85.94%

88.19%

90.40%

95.16%

93.44%

90.16%

89.26%

86.78%

86.55%

76.47%

87.29%

92.11%

92.04%

85.71%

88.39%

90.99%

81.98%

91.82%

91.82%

88.18%

87.16%

93.58%

95.41%

96.30%

90.65%

85.98%

80.19%

85.71%

76.19%

88.46%

94.23%

84.47%

91.26%

88.35%

96.12%

91.47%
89.06%
90.55%
89.60%
91.13%
90.16%
90.16%
90.08%
90.91%
89.92%
94.12%
89.83%
89.47%
92.04%
91.07%
84.82%
91.89%
96.40%
80.91%
88.18%
86.36%
86.24%
88.07%
96.33%
93.52%
92.52%
78.50%
91.51%
95.24%
89.52%
91.35%
89.42%
92.23%
97.09%
88.35%

92.23%

Google Analytics



Edinburgh
Tulsa
Beverly Hills
Doha

Cebu

Tehran
Windsor
Hyderabad
Trivandrum
Providence
Scarborough
Lubbock

La Vista
Tallahassee
Eugene
Springfield
Santa Monica
West Hollywood
Saskatoon
Chesapeake
Greenville
Kelowna
Lincoln
Zurich
Mahape
Bhopal
Baton Rouge
Piedmont
Modesto
Paris

West Vancouver
Skopje
Beijing
Tempe

El Paso

Reno

103
102
102
101
100
100
100
98
98
97
96
95
95
95
94
93
93
91
91
90
90
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
84

84

19

1.16

112

1.16

111

1.05

1.25

1.05

1.04

1.03

1.42

1.16

1.15

1.08

1.32

114

1.22

1.10

1.04

1.23

111

1.03

1.10

1.17

1.55

1.05

1.06

1.13

1.06

1.06

1.30

1.15

1.05

1.92

1.08

1.19

1.19

00:00:25

00:00:20

00:00:14

00:00:25

00:00:14

00:00:15

00:00:24

00:00:08

00:00:12

00:01:47

00:00:23

00:00:29

00:00:31

00:00:27

00:00:17

00:00:31

00:00:42

00:00:05

00:00:33

00:00:19

> 00:00:00

00:00:08

00:01:00

00:00:49

00:00:02

00:00:16

00:00:24

00:00:18

00:00:13

00:00:29

00:00:24

00:00:14

00:01:44

00:00:16

00:00:28

00:00:39

90.29%

89.22%

71.57%

92.08%

95.00%

85.00%

90.00%

88.78%

80.61%

56.70%

96.88%

96.84%

95.79%

84.21%

96.81%

94.62%

47.31%

92.31%

95.60%

92.22%

94.44%

89.89%

90.91%

72.73%

92.05%

88.64%

91.95%

95.40%

90.70%

76.74%

94.12%

87.06%

76.47%

80.00%

94.05%

91.67%

90.29%
89.22%
91.18%
95.05%
95.00%
92.00%
95.00%
95.92%
96.94%
85.57%
96.88%
89.47%
93.68%
86.32%
91.49%
89.25%
94.62%
96.70%
87.91%
94.44%
97.78%
92.13%
89.77%
79.55%
96.59%
95.45%
89.66%
96.55%
95.35%
82.56%
90.59%
96.47%
69.41%
94.12%
91.67%

86.90%

Google Analytics



Omaha
Southfield
Ludhiana
Sheffield
Cincinnati
Little Rock
Mesa

Boise
Nei-Hu
Rome
Prague
Zagreb
Anchorage
Wellington
Lafayette
Kingston
Kuwait
Regina
Bloomington
Bakersfield
Chattanooga
Streetsville
Wilmington
Memphis
Lisbon
Bhubaneswar
Ankara
Aurora

Ft Collins
Kowloon
Alameda
Montreal
Barrie
Mandaluyong
Irving

Norfolk

84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73

72

20

1.06

1.10

1.07

1.17

1.19

1.05

1.13

1.19

1.24

1.15

1.06

111

1.06

1.08

1.16

1.27

1.17

1.13

1.19

1.09

1.30

1.12

1.06

1.08

1.29

1.16

1.67

1.19

1.09

1.30

1.09

1.16

114

1.10

1.05

1.26

00:00:05

00:00:29

00:00:05

00:00:35

00:00:24

00:00:08

00:00:33

00:00:29

00:00:27

00:00:23

00:00:03

00:00:32

00:00:04

00:00:35

00:00:34

00:00:43

00:00:20

00:00:51

00:00:13

00:00:05

00:00:46

00:00:55

00:00:25

00:00:02

00:01:33

00:00:14

00:00:58

00:00:32

00:00:21

00:00:30

00:00:25

00:00:32

00:00:18

00:00:45

00:00:07

00:00:15

96.43%

91.57%

93.98%

90.36%

85.54%

96.39%

89.16%

90.36%

19.51%

97.53%

44.44%

76.54%

90.00%

73.75%

89.87%

83.54%

76.92%

83.33%

93.59%

89.74%

77.92%

84.42%

88.31%

84.42%

83.12%

88.16%

77.63%

76.00%

68.00%

85.14%

93.24%

62.16%

94.59%

93.15%

80.82%

93.06%

95.24%
91.57%
95.18%
90.36%
89.16%
97.59%
89.16%
87.95%
90.24%
88.89%
93.83%
90.12%
93.75%
93.75%
86.08%
83.54%
93.59%
91.03%
88.46%
91.03%
81.82%
92.21%
96.10%
94.81%
84.42%
89.47%
78.95%
90.67%
92.00%
82.43%
91.89%
91.89%
93.24%
93.15%
95.89%

93.06%

Google Analytics



Givatayim
Urbandale
Addison

Tallinn

Boca Raton
Christchurch
State College
Green Bay
Roswell
Vishakhapatnam
Virginia Beach
Hong Kong
Pembroke Pines
Pompano Beach
East Lansing
Midvale
Shanghai
Pensacola
Syracuse
Champaign
Broward County
Tai-Chung
Bronx

Boulder

Sofia

Sarasota

Leeds

Fargo

Dhaka

Ft Wayne

Irvine

Redmond
Duluth

Mobile

St Catharines

Forest Hills

72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
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1.22

1.10

1.18

1.28

1.03

1.07

1.13

1.04

1.34

1.15

1.24

1.30

1.03

1.10

1.12

1.21

1.44

1.19

1.06

1.28

111

2.09

1.14

1.20

1.12

1.08

1.05

111

1.20

1.30

1.22

1.27

1.08

1.02

1.03

1.35

00:00:47

00:00:23

00:00:17

00:00:34

00:00:08

00:00:30

00:00:22

00:00:06

00:00:41

00:00:26

00:00:44

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:00:12

00:00:04

00:00:13

00:01:33

00:00:24

00:00:17

00:01:07

00:00:28

00:01:46

00:00:12

00:03:32

00:00:41

00:00:09

00:00:25

00:00:09

00:01:20

00:01:09

00:00:10

00:00:36

00:00:12

00:00:25

00:00:03

00:00:34

84.72%

23.61%

80.56%

80.28%

91.55%

90.14%

91.55%

97.18%

87.32%

88.73%

94.37%

84.29%

68.12%

89.71%

94.12%

91.18%

82.35%

91.18%

89.55%

82.09%

86.36%

63.64%

93.85%

80.00%

81.54%

95.38%

85.94%

90.62%

84.38%

90.62%

92.19%

81.25%

92.06%

92.06%

90.48%

77.42%

86.11%
93.06%
90.28%
78.87%
97.18%
92.96%
88.73%
97.18%
84.51%
90.14%
92.96%
90.00%
97.10%
94.12%
91.18%
88.24%
76.47%
91.18%
94.03%
86.57%
92.42%
60.61%
93.85%
87.69%
92.31%
92.31%
95.31%
90.62%
87.50%
84.38%
85.94%
81.25%
92.06%
98.41%
96.83%

87.10%

Google Analytics



Erie

Garden City
Canberra
Moscow
Huntsville
Oakville
Cedar Rapids
San Luis Obispo
Marietta

Ft Myers
Hatfield
Beaverton
Appleton
Durham
Cary
Bloomington
Glen Allen
Pristina
Winter Park
Chandler
Guelph
Littleton
Lacey

Male
Thornhill

Ft Myer
New Westminster
Shreveport
Mcallen
Muncie
Bellevue
Lutz

Oakton
Manama
Bellingham

Thessaloniki

62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

56
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1.15

1.03

1.23

1.16

1.07

1.05

111

131

1.25

1.05

1.33

1.12

1.20

1.20

1.05

1.07

1.27

1.08

1.10
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/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotations+of

+famous+authors&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=10&g|

=in

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quote&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=11&gl=in

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quote+..+a+g

ood+man+to+do+nothing&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd

=1&gl=uk
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/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quote+bad+th

ings+when+good-+people+do+nothing&hl=e

n&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quote+on+ev

erything+comes+from+something&hl=ené&ct

=cInk&cd=4&gl=uk

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=ar
&ct=cInk&cd=8&gl=bh

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=ar
&ct=cInk&cd=8&gl=sa

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=el
&ct=cInk&cd=9&gl=gré&client=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=clnk&cd=10&client=safari

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=10&gl=ca

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=10&gl=us&client=firefox-a

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=7&gl=gh

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=7&gl=gh&client=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=7&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=clnk&cd=8&gl=pk

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=8&gl=us

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=9&gl=in

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=9&gl=uk

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=en
&ct=cInk&cd=9&gl=us&client=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=ro
&ct=cInk&cd=10&gl=ro&lr=lang_en|lang_ro

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes&hl=sk
&ct=cInk&cd=9&client=opera
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/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+a+go

od+idea+ridicule+laughed&hl=en&ct=cInk&c

d=3&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+about

+learning+that+you+can't+make+people+do

+things&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=us

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+about

+people&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=us&client

=firefox-a

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+be+ni

ce+to+the+people&hl=en&ct=cink&cd=4&gl=

uk

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+by+fa
mous+people&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=za

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+by-+fa

mous+people&hl=lv&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=Iv&cli

ent=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+famo
us+people&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=1&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+from+
famous+people&hl=en&ct=cIink&cd=1&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+on+m

aking+people+think&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=4&g

I=uk&client=firefox-a

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+quotes+some

one+who+thinks+they're+smarter+than+they

+are&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=2&gl=us&client=saf

ari

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+saying+about

+bad+people&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=us&

client=safari

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+sit+idly+by+w

hile+good+men+do+nothing.&hl=en&ct=clnk

&cd=1&gl=usé&client=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+some+famou

s+sentence+for+shksper&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd

=1&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+some+good+
quotation&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=1&gl=in

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+some+good+

quotes+for+good+health&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd

=1&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+some+great+
quotes&hl=ené&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=in
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/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+stupid+quote

s+from+famous+people&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=

6&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+teaching+thro

ugh+humor+quotes&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&g

I=us

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+this+is+not+g
ood+quote&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=2&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+tony+galento
&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=258&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+very+interesti

ng-+friendship+quotes+by+famous+personali

ties&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=1

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+when+others

+think+they+are+better+than+you&hl=ené&ct

=clnk&cd=7&gl=us

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+where+are+w

e+going+and+why+am+i+in+this+handbask

et&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=us

/search?q=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:11:56 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+you'll+never+

know-+unless+you-+try+famous+quote&hl=nl

&ct=cInk&cd=2&gl=nl

/search?qg=cache:w6nanlcCk_cJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html+you'll+never+

know-+unless+you+try+famous+quote+ediso

n&hl=nl&ct=clnk&cd=2&gl=nl

/translate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=http://www.cs.virginia.e

du/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.html&hl=e

s&client=firefox-a&rls=com.ubuntu:es-

AR:unofficial&hs=jyT&usg=ALkJrhhUKgQuX

sdtwO3Ik-jbfp74ExtfNA

ltranslate_c?hl=es&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc

h?g=quotations+by+famous+people&hl=es&

client=firefox-a&rls=org.mozilla:es-

ES:official&hs=HXr&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhig9fe

fo7XcanK7cRhV-hIATk9ucQ

[translate_c?hl=ko&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.ht

ml&prev=/search?q=you+and+your+researc

h&hl=ko&client=safari&rls=ko-

kr&usg=ALkJrhh0eW1ifRU9UAhYcVTZQEK

149pDJg

[translate_c?hl=pl&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/&prev=/search?q=blog+ra

ndy+pausche&hl=pl&Ir=&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhi

IYdGKHOAZmapOZnYH3izIXYOEsw

ltranslate_c?hl=pl&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/&prev=/search?q=randy+

pausch&hl=pl&Ir=&usg=ALkJrhjhjgcGSOscF

axVUFJbOn9rZainCw
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[ltranslate_c?hl=pt- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
BR&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/~ro

bins/Randy/&prev=/search?q=%22randy+pa

usch%22&hl=pt-BR&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhi-

eOvldaEKh_dQSNei2sm_ITwGCw

[translate_c?hl=pt- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
BR&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/~ro

bins/Randy/&prev=/search?g=www.thelastle

cture.com&hl=pt-

BR&Ir=lang_pt&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhgUZeAA

UgDutRcblwOsVVyYXmworQ

ltranslate_c?hl=th&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html&prev=/searc

h?g=Quotes&hl=th&sa=G&usg=ALkJrhgYm

FOfcwwfHCeFykQ55FFdwOBTriw

/webcp?q=Funniest+And+Witty+Quotes&t=f 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
unniest+?and+witty+quotes&r=funniest+and
+witty+quotes&cache=00*2ipylhzgxiknh&ql
ang=3&url=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/~robin
s/quotes.html&page=1&0=10601&|=dir&ws=

1l&ax=1

/~robins/Asia_2008/xab.html 1 1 00:03:42 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xac.html 1 1 00:00:06 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xag.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xak.htmi 1 1 00:02:44 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Canada_2008/xan.html 1 1 00:00:06 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xac.html 1 1 00:00:01 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xad.html 1 1 00:01:04 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xag.html 1 1 00:00:39 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xah.html 1 1 00:01:51 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xai.htmi 1 1 00:00:12 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Randy/?">The Legacy of Randy 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
Pausch=

/~robins/South_America_2007/xad.html 1 1 00:02:01 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/papers/publications.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
{;Loll:;ins/quotes.htmI?from=search_webresu| 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
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Www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

A" Traﬁlc Sources Comparing to: Site
6,000 ‘—‘s'\ /.\.\ | — . ".—.s.\ 6,000
) - — ”~
e N N N ..
®

February 2, 2009 February 9, 2009 February 16, 2009 February 23, 2009

All traffic sources sent 109,856 visits via 769 sources and mediums

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
109,856 1.15 00:00:29 87.82% 91.24%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.15 (0.00%) 00:00:29 (0.00%) 87.80% (0.03%) 91.24% (0.00%)
Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google / organic 84,305 1.09 00:00:21 89.83% 94.52%
(direct) / (none) 7,757 1.26 00:01:02 63.93% 86.99%
yahoo / organic 2,918 1.09 00:00:19 92.29% 94.31%
stumbleupon.com / referral 1,887 1.65 00:01:11 93.38% 38.16%
en.wikipedia.org / referral 1,430 1.21 00:00:44 90.70% 89.23%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu / referral 1,230 2.13 00:02:27 78.46% 54.72%
ask / organic 1,011 1.09 00:00:20 89.52% 93.57%
aol / organic 1,003 1.09 00:00:24 90.13% 92.62%
google.com / referral 882 1.13 00:00:21 91.61% 92.06%
search / organic 678 1.12 00:00:29 88.50% 91.89%
msn / organic 671 1.15 00:00:21 90.91% 93.59%
images.google.com / referral 560 1.71 00:00:22 98.21% 42.68%
live / organic 455 1.16 00:00:23 89.89% 93.85%
video.google.com / referral 364 241 00:03:08 80.77% 48.08%
spreuken.startkabel.nl / referral 316 1.07 00:00:23 95.57% 94.30%
youtube.com / referral 263 1.86 00:02:35 68.82% 64.26%
thelastlecture.com / referral 236 1.71 00:02:14 74.58% 69.92%
webcrawler.com / referral 207 1.16 00:00:27 93.24% 87.92%
it.wikipedia.org / referral 198 1.08 00:00:31 97.98% 94.44%
search.mywebsearch.com / referral 157 1.15 00:00:51 85.99% 90.45%
blogs.myoops.org / referral 128 2.10 00:01:49 89.84% 45.31%
betal.myoops.org / referral 111 1.66 00:00:51 88.29% 49.55%
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searchservice.myspace.com / referral
facebook.com / referral
quotes-zone.com / referral
viddler.com / referral
lifehacker.com / referral
mail.google.com / referral
delicious.com / referral
dir.yahoo.com / referral
dogpile.com / referral
images.google.de / referral
Ipintop.tripod.com / referral
images.google.ca / referral
blip.tv / referral

refdesk.com / referral
thelivingweb.net / referral
images.google.co.uk / referral
search.myway.com / referral
images.google.it / referral
images.google.pl / referral
zhigiang.org / referral
edulix.com / referral
charter.net / referral

xelon.it / referral

ncert.nic.in / referral
search.rr.com / referral
coderanch.com / referral
images.google.fr / referral
metafilter.com / referral
guhuashuai.com / referral
seas.virginia.edu / referral
dgp.toronto.edu / referral
listsgalore.blogspot.com / referral
kaizentao.com / referral
netscape / organic
forums.somethingawful.com / referral

online.gtcc.edu / referral

89
80
65
61
60
60
57
55
49
49
43
40
38
36
30
29
29
27
26
26
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
16

16

47

1.04

1.26

1.15

2.56

2.43

1.15

1.82

1.22

1.08

2.35

1.14

1.68

2.42

1.08

1.10

1.55

1.17

1.81

1.46

1.19

1.04

1.05

2.09

1.38

1.05

1.00

1.30

1.05

1.60

2.53

1.06

1.00

1.06

1.06

1.06

1.56

00:00:13

00:01:19

00:00:32

00:01:28

00:01:28

00:00:28

00:02:39

00:01:24

00:00:15

00:00:34

00:01:00

00:00:08

00:04:08

00:00:11

00:00:08

00:00:16

00:00:12

00:01:16

00:00:04

00:01:03

00:00:05

00:00:32

00:05:42

00:00:49

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:02

00:01:07

00:02:47

00:02:18

00:00:19

00:00:00

> 00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:25

00:03:02

87.64%

76.25%

96.92%

75.41%

83.33%

55.00%

71.93%

83.64%

89.80%

100.00%

97.67%

100.00%

68.42%

88.89%

96.67%

100.00%

79.31%

100.00%

100.00%

38.46%

73.91%

90.91%

81.82%

85.71%

85.71%

80.00%

100.00%

20.00%

90.00%

42.11%

72.22%

55.56%

94.12%

88.24%

62.50%

81.25%

94.38%
82.50%
89.23%
9.84%
5.00%
86.67%
63.16%
89.09%
93.88%
38.78%
90.70%
32.50%
47.37%
94.44%
93.33%
51.72%
89.66%
33.33%
57.69%
84.62%
95.65%
95.45%
40.91%
85.71%
95.24%
100.00%
70.00%
90.00%
65.00%
52.63%
94.44%
100.00%
94.12%
94.12%
93.75%

75.00%
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ece.ualberta.ca / referral
ru.wikipedia.org / referral
www-ee.ccny.cuny.edu / referral
peeter.partel.ee / referral
images.google.se / referral
write101.com / referral
ws.infospace.com / referral

cnn / organic
forestdragon.wordpress.com / referral
igda.org / referral
images.google.com.au / referral
images.google.com.ph / referral
images.google.cz / referral
my.att.net / referral
myembarg.com / referral
virginia.edu / referral
codinginparadise.org / referral
cs.cmu.edu / referral
goodsearch.com / referral
images.google.es / referral
jpetrie.myweb.uga.edu / referral
verizon.net / referral
bl122w.blu122.mail.live.com / referral
images.google.com.br / referral
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etg08.itc.virginia.edu / referral
geocities.com / referral
google.co.in / referral
iacampus.org / referral
images.google.sk / referral
metacrawler.com / referral
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people.engr.ncsu.edu / referral
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citidel.org / referral
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ece.nus.edu.sg / referral
images.google.be / referral
images.google.pt / referral
its.caltech.edu / referral
msxml.excite.com / referral
mwit.ac.th / referral
newsforchristians.com / referral
nexplore.com / referral
sahuaroranch.peoriaud.k12.az.us / referral
uk.mc235.mail.yahoo.com / referral
uregina.ca / referral
verden.abcsok.no / referral
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www-cse.ucsd.edu / referral
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thinkexist.com / referral
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acnlab.csie.ncu.edu.tw / referral
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blog.daum.net / referral
broadband.zoomtown.com / referral
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people.csail.mit.edu / referral
personal.ee.surrey.ac.uk / referral
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guotationspage.com / referral
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bl130w.blu130.mail.live.com / referral
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isical.ac.in / referral
jasonblogs.com / referral
keithjobe.com / referral
kepler.cs.uiuc.edu / referral
lasvegas.cox.net / referral
m.ask.com / referral
math.umd.edu / referral
mcpasd.k12.wi.us / referral
morwa.org / referral
ms165.mysearch.com / referral
msplinks.com / referral
mvrajeshl.googlepages.com / referral
mypoints.com / referral
natusik-moto.livejournal.com / referral
netmail.verizon.net / referral
nfavas.com / referral

nicexipi.org / referral

ogslp.org / referral
openwetware.org / referral
ozzu.com / referral
people.virginia.edu / referral
pesquisa.clix.pt / referral
phoenix.cox.net / referral
pkhosblog.blogspot.com / referral
portal.tds.net / referral
quotegeek.com / referral
ropas.snu.ac.kr / referral
sandiego.cox.net / referral
scrampinmama.blogspot.com / referral
scsl02 / referral

searchl.sky.com / referral
searchl14.info.com / referral
sensepost.com / referral

seznam / organic

shinyfish.com / referral

sitemeter.com / referral
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sn102w.snt102.mail.live.com / referral
soush.com / referral
spreuken.besteoverzicht.nl / referral
spreuken.startspot.nl / referral
student.tue.nl / referral
studentlink.ugdsb.on.ca / referral
suche.t-online.de / referral
takingnotenow.blogspot.com / referral
tr.wikipedia.org / referral

umw.edu / referral
us.mc553.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mg4.mail.yahoo.com / referral
video.google.com.au / referral
virtuallibrary.wrdsb.on.ca / referral
vision.ucla.edu / referral
weblogs.media.mit.edu / referral
who.is / referral

wombatdiet.net / referral
wrightfisher.wordpress.com / referral
ww23.rr.com / referral

www?2.dsbn.edu.on.ca / referral

wwwwz.websearch.verizon.net / referral

wwwz.websearch.verizon.net / referral
10.0.50.20:15871 / referral
10.10.8.2:15871 / referral
10.11.11.27:15871 / referral
10.132.150.106:15871 / referral
10.16.1.15:15871 / referral
10.2.23.50:15871 / referral
10.35.0.214:15871 / referral
10.35.5.20:15871 / referral
14.gmodules.com / referral
152.157.166.20:9014 / referral
159.170.209.56:15871 / referral
168.229.4.92:15871 / referral

172.16.16.59:9014 / referral
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192.168.1.207:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

192.168.1.49:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
192.168.1.9:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
192.168.44.4:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
192.168.5.188:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
192.168.60.8:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
194.227.83.16:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
196.33.53.6:15871 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
1st-spot.net / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
206.club.tw / referral 1 2.00 00:00:16 100.00% 0.00%
209.85.129.132 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
209.85.173.132 / referral 1 2.00 00:22:38 100.00% 0.00%
209.85.229.132 / referral 1 6.00 00:01:48 100.00% 0.00%
30sleeps.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
5xue.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
62509.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
66.218.69.11 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.113.132 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.19.103 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.47.103 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
74.125.77.132 / referral 1 3.00 00:00:20 100.00% 0.00%
74.125.95.132 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
a-z-search.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
acpkolproxy02:8002 / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
adjunctnation.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
aha-orp-spring2009.wikispaces.com / 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
referral

alice / organic 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alice-dsl.net / referral 1 2.00 00:01:26 100.00% 0.00%
allshadesofhumour.yuku.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
alltheinternet.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alltheweb / organic 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alpha.lasalle.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alphawriters.net / referral 1 2.00 00:00:21 100.00% 0.00%
andilipman.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
andrew.cmu.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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andydandypage.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

angelfire.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
appreciationquotes.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
aref.bn.pt / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
artsandsciences.virginia.edu / referral 1 2.00 00:00:24 100.00% 0.00%
ashep.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
associatedcontent.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
att.my.yahoo.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
att.net / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
b92.net / referral 1 2.00 00:02:01 100.00% 0.00%
bbs.gdei.edu.cn / referral 1 2.00 00:00:09 100.00% 0.00%
beautyquotes.com.18317.fb.dbbsrv.com / 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
referral

bebeto.hit.bg / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
better.koreansuppliers.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bianca.blat.co.za / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bigdevil.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bildersuche.de.abacho.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bio.ph.ic.ac.uk / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bio.ph.imperial.ac.uk / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bl106w.blu106.mail.live.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bl109w.blu109.mail.live.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bl148w.blu148.mail.live.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
blackboard.se.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
blitzman07.stumbleupon.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
blizzard.cs.uwaterloo.ca / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
blog.jeromytimmer.com / referral 1 3.00 00:21:55 100.00% 0.00%
blog.vgod.tw / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
blog.xuite.net / referral 1 3.00 00:01:08 100.00% 0.00%
blogas.It / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
blogs.dialogic.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
blueoranges.iwarp.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bme.virginia.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
bonniebruno.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
book.naver.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
businesscommunicationblog.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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by104w.bay104.mail.live.com / referral
by108w.bay108.mail.live.com / referral
bylllw.bay111.mail.live.com / referral
byl14w.bay114.mail.live.com / referral
by130w.bay130.mail.live.com / referral
by131w.bay131.mail.live.com / referral
by136w.bay136.mail.live.com / referral
by138w.bay138.mail.live.com / referral
ca.mg202.mail.yahoo.com / referral
cacs.louisiana.edu / referral
cafe.naver.com / referral
caringbridge.org / referral
carl-junction.mediacomtoday.com / referral
casakaede.blogspot.com / referral
cc.karunya.edu / referral

ccthere.com / referral
central.search-help.sprint.net / referral
cgi.cs.indiana.edu / referral
changedetection.com / referral
chennai-proxysro:8002 / referral
citeulike.org / referral
c0104w.col104.mail.live.com / referral
€0105w.col105.mail.live.com / referral
c0110w.col110.mail.live.com / referral
c0113w.col113.mail.live.com / referral
community-2.webtv.net / referral
concerns.youngmath.net / referral
cranky.eons.com / referral
cs-people.bu.edu / referral
cs-www.cs.yale.edu / referral
cs.mcgill.ca / referral

cs.tau.ac.il / referral

cs.virginia.edu / referral
cse.unsw.edu.au / referral

cse.ust.hk / referral

csee.wvu.edu / referral
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dailyburrito.com / referral
deepaksalunke.blogspot.com / referral
delicious.com / (not set)
digitas.harvard.edu / referral
directory.google.co.uk / referral
directory.google.com / referral
docstoc.com / referral
dogpile.co.uk / referral
dooleyonline.typepad.com / referral
dtc.umn.edu / referral
dugel.byus.net / referral
eda.ee.ntu.edu.tw / referral

editingandwritingservices.com / referral
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WWW.Cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

REferrlng SlteS Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
2,000 2,000
®
1,000 . 1,000
0/"’—'5’\0_.—0—0 O e 0= O e O G G e O O O O g

February 2, 2009 February 9, 2009 February 16, 2009 February 23, 2009

Referring sites sent 11,003 visits via 746 sources

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
11,003 1.54 00:01:10 87.39% 67.65%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

10.02% 1.15 (33.67%) 00:00:29 (143.17%) 87.80% (-0.47%) 91.24% (-25.86%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
stumbleupon.com 1,887 1.65 00:01:11 93.38% 38.16%
en.wikipedia.org 1,430 1.21 00:00:44 90.70% 89.23%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,230 2.13 00:02:27 78.46% 54.72%
google.com 882 1.13 00:00:21 91.61% 92.06%
images.google.com 560 1.71 00:00:22 98.21% 42.68%
video.google.com 364 241 00:03:08 80.77% 48.08%
spreuken.startkabel.nl 316 1.07 00:00:23 95.57% 94.30%
youtube.com 263 1.86 00:02:35 68.82% 64.26%
thelastlecture.com 236 1.71 00:02:14 74.58% 69.92%
webcrawler.com 207 1.16 00:00:27 93.24% 87.92%
it.wikipedia.org 198 1.08 00:00:31 97.98% 94.44%
search.mywebsearch.com 157 1.15 00:00:51 85.99% 90.45%
blogs.myoops.org 128 2.10 00:01:49 89.84% 45.31%
betal.myoops.org 111 1.66 00:00:51 88.29% 49.55%
searchservice.myspace.com 89 1.04 00:00:13 87.64% 94.38%
facebook.com 80 1.26 00:01:19 76.25% 82.50%
quotes-zone.com 65 1.15 00:00:32 96.92% 89.23%
viddler.com 61 2.56 00:01:28 75.41% 9.84%
lifehacker.com 60 2.43 00:01:28 83.33% 5.00%
mail.google.com 60 1.15 00:00:28 55.00% 86.67%
delicious.com 57 1.82 00:02:39 71.93% 63.16%
dir.yahoo.com 55 1.22 00:01:24 83.64% 89.09%
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dogpile.com 49 1.08 00:00:15 89.80% 93.88%

images.google.de 49 2.35 00:00:34 100.00% 38.78%
Ipintop.tripod.com 43 114 00:01:00 97.67% 90.70%
images.google.ca 40 1.68 00:00:08 100.00% 32.50%
blip.tv 38 242 00:04:08 68.42% 47.37%
refdesk.com 36 1.08 00:00:11 88.89% 94.44%
thelivingweb.net 30 1.10 00:00:08 96.67% 93.33%
images.google.co.uk 29 1.55 00:00:16 100.00% 51.72%
search.myway.com 29 1.17 00:00:12 79.31% 89.66%
images.google.it 27 1.81 00:01:16 100.00% 33.33%
images.google.pl 26 1.46 00:00:04 100.00% 57.69%
zhigiang.org 26 1.19 00:01:03 38.46% 84.62%
edulix.com 23 1.04 00:00:05 73.91% 95.65%
charter.net 22 1.05 00:00:32 90.91% 95.45%
xelon.it 22 2.09 00:05:42 81.82% 40.91%
ncert.nic.in 21 1.38 00:00:49 85.71% 85.71%
search.rr.com 21 1.05 00:00:13 85.71% 95.24%
coderanch.com 20 1.00 00:00:00 80.00% 100.00%
images.google.fr 20 1.30 00:00:02 100.00% 70.00%
metafilter.com 20 1.05 00:01:07 20.00% 90.00%
gquhuashuai.com 20 1.60 00:02:47 90.00% 65.00%
seas.virginia.edu 19 2.53 00:02:18 42.11% 52.63%
dgp.toronto.edu 18 1.06 00:00:19 72.22% 94.44%
listsgalore.blogspot.com 18 1.00 00:00:00 55.56% 100.00%
kaizentao.com 17 1.06 > 00:00:00 94.12% 94.12%
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nfavas.com

nicexipi.org

ogslp.org
openwetware.org
0zzu.com
people.virginia.edu
pesquisa.clix.pt
phoenix.cox.net
pkhosblog.blogspot.com
portal.tds.net
guotegeek.com
ropas.snu.ac.kr
sandiego.cox.net
scrampinmama.blogspot.com
scsl02

searchl.sky.com
search14.info.com
sensepost.com
shinyfish.com
sitemeter.com
sn102w.snt102.mail.live.com
soush.com
spreuken.besteoverzicht.nl
spreuken.startspot.nl
student.tue.nl
studentlink.ugdsb.on.ca
suche.t-online.de
takingnotenow.blogspot.com
tr.wikipedia.org

umw.edu
us.mc553.mail.yahoo.com
us.mg4.mail.yahoo.com
video.google.com.au
virtuallibrary.wrdsb.on.ca
vision.ucla.edu

weblogs.media.mit.edu
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who.is

wombatdiet.net
wrightfisher.wordpress.com
ww23.rr.com
www2.dsbn.edu.on.ca
wwwwz.websearch.verizon.net
wwwz.websearch.verizon.net
10.0.50.20:15871
10.10.8.2:15871
10.11.11.27:15871
10.132.150.106:15871
10.16.1.15:15871
10.2.23.50:15871
10.35.0.214:15871
10.35.5.20:15871
14.gmodules.com
152.157.166.20:9014
159.170.209.56:15871
168.229.4.92:15871
172.16.16.59:9014
192.168.1.207:15871
192.168.1.49:15871
192.168.1.9:15871
192.168.44.4:15871
192.168.5.188:15871
192.168.60.8:15871
194.227.83.16:15871
196.33.53.6:15871
1st-spot.net
206.club.tw
209.85.129.132
209.85.173.132
209.85.229.132
30sleeps.com
5xue.com

62509.com
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66.218.69.11
74.125.113.132
74.125.19.103
74.125.47.103
74.125.77.132
74.125.95.132
a-z-search.com
acpkolproxy02:8002
adjunctnation.com
aha-orp-spring2009.wikispaces.com
alice-dsl.net
allshadesofhumour.yuku.com
alltheinternet.com
alpha.lasalle.edu
alphawriters.net
andilipman.com
andrew.cmu.edu
andydandypage.com
angelfire.com
appreciationquotes.com
aref.bn.pt
artsandsciences.virginia.edu
ashep.com
associatedcontent.com
att.my.yahoo.com

att.net

b92.net

bbs.gdei.edu.cn
beautyquotes.com.18317.fb.dbbsrv.com
bebeto.hit.bg
better.koreansuppliers.com
bianca.blat.co.za
bigdevil.com
bildersuche.de.abacho.com
bio.ph.ic.ac.uk

bio.ph.imperial.ac.uk
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bl106w.blu106.mail.live.com
bl109w.blu109.mail.live.com
bl148w.blu148.mail.live.com
blackboard.se.edu
blitzman07.stumbleupon.com
blizzard.cs.uwaterloo.ca
blog.jeromytimmer.com
blog.vgod.tw

blog.xuite.net
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blogs.dialogic.com
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bme.virginia.edu
bonniebruno.com
book.naver.com
businesscommunicationblog.com
by104w.bay104.mail.live.com
by108w.bay108.mail.live.com
byl1iw.bay111.mail.live.com
byl1l4w.bayl14.mail.live.com
by130w.bay130.mail.live.com
by131w.bay131.mail.live.com
by136w.bay136.mail.live.com
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casakaede.blogspot.com
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changedetection.com

chennai-proxysro:8002
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WWw.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

SearCh Engines Comparing to: Site
— O, ° O, pe /.—‘s. ,000

Ve —""e . \ o .
2,500 3 \.\./ ‘/ \’\. /. .\./ \‘00

February 2, 2009 February 9, 2009 February 16, 2009 February 23, 2009

Search sent 91,090 total visits via 18 sources

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
91,090 1.09 00:00:21 89.91% 94.45%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
82.92% 1.15 (-4.89%) 00:00:29 (-27.21%) 87.80% (2.41%) 91.24% (3.52%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google 84,305 1.09 00:00:21 89.83% 94.52%
yahoo 2,918 1.09 00:00:19 92.29% 94.31%
ask 1,011 1.09 00:00:20 89.52% 93.57%
aol 1,003 1.09 00:00:24 90.13% 92.62%
search 678 1.12 00:00:29 88.50% 91.89%
msn 671 1.15 00:00:21 90.91% 93.59%
live 455 1.16 00:00:23 89.89% 93.85%
netscape 17 1.06 00:00:07 88.24% 94.12%
cnn 12 1.25 00:00:10 100.00% 91.67%
yandex 8 1.50 00:02:53 100.00% 62.50%
altavista 4 1.25 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
seznam 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alice 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
alltheweb 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
kvasir 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
lycos 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
mama 1 3.00 00:02:53 100.00% 0.00%
voila 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
1-180f18
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WWW.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

KeyWOI'dS Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
/'_'\0\. —""", ./"o—o\ /0’ '_'50\. |
o
2,500 % \.\./ ./ \.\’ /. .\‘/ \‘00

February 2, 2009 February 9, 2009 February 16, 2009 February 23, 2009

Search sent 91,090 total visits via 11,304 keywords

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
91,090 1.09 00:00:21 89.91% 94.45%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

82.92% 1.15 (-4.89%) 00:00:29 (-27.21%) 87.80% (2.41%) 91.24% (3.52%)
Keyword Visits Pages/\Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
quotes 23,443 1.05 00:00:13 90.24% 96.53%
good quotes 13,582 1.05 00:00:15 90.85% 96.27%
famous quotes 12,087 1.06 00:00:18 89.24% 95.91%
quotes by famous people 2,616 1.06 00:00:21 90.25% 95.45%
famous quotes by famous people 2,232 1.09 00:00:27 90.10% 94.18%
good quote 1,304 1.04 00:00:13 88.88% 96.55%
famous quotations 1,270 1.11 00:00:35 88.90% 92.99%
quotes from famous people 1,224 1.07 00:00:19 92.65% 94.93%
good quotations 1,212 1.06 00:00:20 91.50% 95.54%
famous people quotes 1,064 1.05 00:00:22 91.64% 96.15%
famous words 825 1.10 00:00:33 80.61% 92.97%
randy pausch 789 1.74 00:01:49 86.95% 64.26%
famous quote 720 1.06 00:00:19 85.69% 95.97%
guotations from famous people 703 1.10 00:00:24 91.04% 93.17%
good words 547 1.09 00:00:29 87.02% 93.42%
funny quotes 507 1.03 00:00:06 93.69% 97.44%
funny famous quotes 485 1.04 00:00:18 89.48% 95.88%
famous funny quotes 425 1.03 00:00:10 96.00% 97.41%
famous people 415 1.08 00:00:11 97.59% 94.46%
most famous quotes 366 1.03 00:00:14 97.54% 96.72%
good qoutes 310 1.04 00:00:10 88.06% 95.81%
quotes of famous people 223 1.08 00:00:26 87.00% 93.72%
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famous quotes from famous people
good wordings

list of famous quotes

famou quotes

you and your research

famous qoutes

guotations by famous people
good quotes by famous people
some good quotes

quotes famous people

worlds greatest quotes

famous quotations by famous people
people quotes

funny quotes by famous people
good famous quotes
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